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UMMC

Department of Medicine
Internal Medicine Board
Review Course 2018

Wednesday, July 11, 2018

8:00 AM to 4:10 PM

Student Union Rms. A & B

DAY 1

8:00 am
8:15 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
12:45 pm
1:45 pm
1:55 pm
2:55 pm
4:10 pm

Agenda topics
Introduction & Welcome
Rheumatology |

Break

Rheumatology 11

Pulmonary
Lunch

Nephrology |
Break
Nephrology |1
Hematology

Day 1 evaluations

Speakers

Dr. Vikas Majithia
Dr. Vikas Majithia

Dr. Vikas Majithia

Dr. Demondes Haynes
Dr. lasmina Craici

Dr. Pradeep Vaitla
Dr. Carter Milner
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UMMC

Department of Medicine
Internal Medicine Board
Review Course 2018

Thursday, July 12, 2018
8:00 AM to 3:15 PM
Student Union Rms. A & B

DAY 2

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:45 pm
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
3:15 pm

Agenda topics Speakers
Cardiology | Dr. Will Campbell
Cardiology I Dr. Cameron Guild
Break

Cardiology 11 Dr. Trey Clark
Lunch

Allergy/Immunology Dr. Stephen LeBlanc
Infectious Diseases/HIV Dr. Jose Lucar

Day 2 evaluations
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Friday, July 13, 2018
8:00 AM to 4:30 PM
Student Union Rms. A & B

DAY 3

Agenda topics Speakers
8:00 am Endocrinology I and Il Dr. Lillian Lien
10:30 am Break
10:45 pm Critical Care Dr. Andy Wilhelm
11:45 pm Lunch
12:15 pm Dermatology Dr. Jeremy Jackson
1:15 pm Neurology Dr. Hartmut Uschmann
2:15 pm Oncology Dr. Clark Henegan
3:15 pm Geriatrics Dr. Lyssa Weatherly

4:30 pm

Day 3 evaluations
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Saturday, July 14, 2018
8:00 AM to 12:15 PM
Student Union Rms. A & B

DAY 4

Agenda topics Speakers
8:00 am GenMed/HTN/ENT/Ortho/Psych/Etc. Dr. Jimmy Stewart
9:00 am Key Images /Lagniappe Dr. Jimmy Stewart
9:30 am Break
9:45 am Digestive Diseases | Dr. Elizabeth Paine
10:45 pm Digestive Diseases Il Dr. Elizabeth Paine

12:15 pm Wrap up and Final Evaluations




